MAUI DOOR PULL SURFACE MOUNT
SDP6-1
This product is Supplied with Based on Front Fix or Back Fix Order.
SDP.885.51".XX.XXX.XXXX.X
SDP.885.51".XX.XXX.XXXX.X
Brass
Bronze
50.90

Matte Black (Finish ID:19)
SDP6-2
How to Order
Maui Door Pull Surface Mount Finish Options
FINISH ID : 19
SDP.885.51”.19.WOOD.1 3/4”.BF
DOOR MATERIAL : WOOD
DOOR THICKNESS : 1 3/4 INCHSTYLE : MAUI
SIZE : OAL 51 INCH
SURFACE MOUNT DOOR PULL BF : BACK FIX
Front Fix (FF)
Door ThicknessDoor Material
1. Wood
2. Metal
Back Fix (BF)
Door ThicknessDoor Material
1. Wood
2. Metal
3. Glass
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"